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Michel Frohlich

Federally recognised psychotherapist

Languages

DE,EN,FR

Work Experience

2021-2023

2019-2023

2018-2021
2017-2018

2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

Psychologist at the Children’s and Youth Clinic of the Schwarzwald-
Baar-Klinikum Villingen-Schwenningen

Psychotherapist in outpatient practice in Freiburg im Breisgau as part
of training to become a psychological psychotherapist

Clinical psychologist at the Friedenweiler Clinic

Educational assistant at the child and youth psychiatry "Klinik Haus
Vogt” in Titisee-Neustadt

Temporary replacement as educational assistant in the child and youth
psychiatry "Klinik Haus Vogt" in Titisee-Neustadt

Work as a caregiver in the therapeutic residential community
Kaulsdorferstrasse in Berlin

Working as a night duty in a transitional home for mentally ill people

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties
Psychology

Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel
Hirschgasslein 11-15

4010 Basel

T +41 61295 89 89
info@schmerzklinik.ch
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