

Michel Fröhlich

Federally recognised psychotherapist

Languages

DE,EN,FR

Work Experience

2021-2023	Psychologist at the Children's and Youth Clinic of the Schwarzwald- Baar-Klinikum Villingen-Schwenningen
2019-2023	Psychotherapist in outpatient practice in Freiburg im Breisgau as part of training to become a psychological psychotherapist
2018-2021	Clinical psychologist at the Friedenweiler Clinic
2017-2018	Educational assistant at the child and youth psychiatry "Klinik Haus Vogt" in Titisee-Neustadt
2016	Temporary replacement as educational assistant in the child and youth psychiatry "Klinik Haus Vogt" in Titisee-Neustadt
2014-2015	Work as a caregiver in the therapeutic residential community Kaulsdorferstrasse in Berlin
2013-2014	Working as a night duty in a transitional home for mentally ill people

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties

<u>Psychology</u>

Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel Hirschgässlein 11-15 4010 Basel

T +41 61 295 89 89 info@schmerzklinik.ch

Download vCard